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Calendriers par journée
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U14 Brassage N3 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule I

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01
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 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

12/10/2024

19/10/2024

05/10/2024

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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57881.

57882.

57883.

57884.

57885.

57886.

57887.

57888.

57889.

57890.

57891.

57892.

57893.

57894.

57895.

Ren  Athetic Club 21

Ren Cadets 21

Ren Cp Viljean 21

St Gregoire Us 22

Thorigne Es 21

Ren  Athetic Club 21

Ren Cadets 21

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
22
Ren Cp Viljean 21

Thorigne Es 21

Ren  Athetic Club 21

Ren Cadets 21

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
22
St Gregoire Us 22

Thorigne Es 21
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 13H30

 15H30
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Thorigne Es 21

St Gregoire Us 22

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
22

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
22
Ren Cadets 21

Ren Cp Viljean 21

Ren  Athetic Club 21

Thorigne Es 21

St Gregoire Us 22

St Gregoire Us 22

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
22
Ren Cp Viljean 21

Ren Cadets 21

Ren  Athetic Club 21

Ren Cp Viljean 21
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Ren  Athetic Club 21 Ren Cadets 21 Ren Cheminots Ascr 22 Ren Cp Viljean 21

St Gregoire Us 22 Thorigne Es 21
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29593811

29593812

29593813

29593814

29593815

29593816

29593817

29593818

29593819

29593820

29593821

29593822

29593823

29593824

29593825

Après-midi P3


